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Students' Bike Stand
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Gargaon College Alumni Association has been trying every possible way to

contribute towards larger interest of the College. In the month of February, 2024

the Association invited a reputed mobile theatre of “Assam Itihas Theatre” for

show in the College playground with a view to raise fund for constructing

Students’ Bike Stand and an Alumni Building. Accordingly the Association has

successfully made earnings of around Five Lakh Thirty Thousand  (Rs. 5,30,000/-)

and planning to use for the works proposed.

PHOTOGRAPH OF THE CHEQUE OF Rs 5,30,000/- 
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 Cheque Received by Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal 



Financial Contribution 
for the Programme Inter College

Youth Festival 

Organized by Gargaon College 



                     Alumni contribution to the Inter College Youth Festival, 2020 

Gargaon College Alumni Association has been trying every possible way to contribute
towards larger interest of the College. For the Inter College Youth Festival which was
organized by Gargaon College from 11-14th of February, 2020, the members of the
Association contributed an amount of Rs 1,79,500/-. Individual contribution of the
alumni for the Inter College Youth festival is mentioned in the list given below
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LIST OF ALUMNI CONTRIBUTORS (IN CASH) 

01
02
03 
04 
05 

06 
07 
08 
09 
10 
11 
12 

Sl No 
Md. Chafiul Hussain
Madhu Hatikakoty
Anuj Borah 
Bhaben Mohan 
Jogen Mohan 

Debeswar Phukon 
Rohman Press 
Pankaj Dutta 
Diganta Mahanta 
Paban Gogoi 
Paban Gohain 
Mayur Borgohain 

Name 
Rs 50,000/- 
Rs. 3,000/- 
Rs. 3,000/- 
Rs 15,000/- 
Rs 50,000/- 

Rs 2,000/- 
Rs 3,500/- 
Rs 1,000/- 
Rs 20,000/- 
Rs 2,000/- 
Rs 5,000/- 
Rs 25,000/- 

RS 1,79,500/- (One Lakh
Seventy Nine Thousand Five

Hundred only) 

Contribution in Cash 

TOTAL 
(Contributed Amoutnt in INR) 



Report of the Inter College Youth Festival Programme 

https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/Dibrugarh%20University%20inter-college%202019-20.pdf


Financial Contribution 
for the Cultural Programme Bhaona

Gargayan

Organized by Gargaon College 



 
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
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Gargaon College, which has completed sixty glorious years of existence, has been
working not only for the furtherance of academics but also that of culture, sports
etc. As part of such initiatives, the college has taken a step towards the
preservation and promotion of the rich cultural heritage of Assam by planning to
stage ‘Harmohan, Gojoketu Upakhyan, Dhritarashtar Digbijoy Aru Trishira
Doityo Nidhon’ Bhaona under the aegis of the teachers, non-teaching staff and
students of the College on 29th January 2023. For the success of the programme
and as a well wisher, the alumni were contributes Rs 88,819/-in cash. 

Sl No 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Name of Alumni 

PRIYAMA DEHINGIA PHUKAN 
DR JITU SAIKIA 
ANIL TANTI 
BITUPAL BORGOHAIN 
DR KABITA PHUKAN 
POLI KONWAR 
SUJATA GOALA 
GAUTOM HAZARIKA 
SANDEEPA AGARWALL 
DIGANTA KONWAR 
DRRINA HANDIQUE 
DRANJAN KONWAR 
MOHANANDA TAMULI 
PRANAB DOWARAH 
JOGEN MOHAN 
PARISHMITA KAKOTY 
PANKAJ DUTTA 
LOHIT GOGOI 
BIJU PHUKON 
DEBASISH GOGOI 
GOUTAM GOGOI 
NITYANANDA GOGOI 
SAURAV HAZARIKA 

Amount 
3001 

2001 
2701 
5000 
2050 
2000 
2221 
2501 
2001 
10000 
5011 
5005 
5000 
5055 
5050 
1001 
1001 
2001 
2551 
3002 
5050 
1501 
2001 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bhaona
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bhaona


24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32 

NEKIB ALI 
MADHU RAJKHOWA
SANTUSH SINGH
PRONOB BURAGOHAIN
KALYAN JYOTI GOGOI
ANSHU KUMARI
JANARDAN CHETIA
SANJIB BEY
 MANOKH DUTTA 

1551
2001
1500 

4000 
500 
511 
551 
1500 

Total Contribution in Cash Rs 88,819/- only 

Report of the Programme 

https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/ONE%20MONTH%20WORKSHOP%20ON%20BHAONA.pdf

