

FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS



ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GARGAON COLLEGE



Financial Contribution for the Construction of Students' Bike Stand

Alumni Association Gargaon College







ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GARGAON COLLEGE

Gargaon College Alumni Association has been trying every possible way to contribute towards larger interest of the College. In the month of February, 2024 the Association invited a reputed mobile theatre of "Assam Itihas Theatre" for show in the College playground with a view to raise fund for constructing Students' Bike Stand and an Alumni Building. Accordingly the Association has successfully made earnings of around Five Lakh Thirty Thousand (Rs. 5,30,000/-) and planning to use for the works proposed.

PHOTOGRAPH OF THE CHEQUE OF Rs 5,30,000/-

इंडियन वेंक मिला, सिससागर जिला - 785 685 Nazira, Sibsagar Dist 785 685 FS code: IDIBOOON121	"VALID FOR THREE MONTHS ONLY" 0 4 8 3 2 0 2 4 D D M M Y Y Y Y Y UI NITED TO BEARER
RUPEES THE FIVE LAKE Thirty Thousand	Johly
RUPEES SAG	अदा करें ₹ 5,30,006 -
源式 SB 6409032957	
HMSGD -PAYABLE AT PAR AT ALL OUR BRANCHES" CBS CODE: 01935	Accounts Please and above Accounts of Carpens College Standard F155.000



Cheque Received by Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal



(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta)
Principal
Gargaon College
Frincipal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

President/Secretary
Alemai Association
Gargeon College
Secretages: - 785686

President/Secretary Alemai Association Carpaga College Managari - 785684



Financial Contribution for the Programme Inter College Youth Festival

Organized by Gargaon College



ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GARGAON COLLEGE

Alumni contribution to the Inter College Youth Festival, 2020

Gargaon College Alumni Association has been trying every possible way to contribute towards larger interest of the College. For the Inter College Youth Festival which was organized by Gargaon College from 11-14th of February, 2020, the members of the Association contributed an amount of Rs 1,79,500/-. Individual contribution of the alumni for the Inter College Youth festival is mentioned in the list given below

LIST OF ALUMNI CONTRIBUTORS (IN CASH)

Sl No	Name	Contribution in Cash	
01	Md. Chafiul Hussain	Rs 50,000/-	
02	Madhu Hatikakoty	Rs. 3,000/-	
03	Anuj Borah	Rs. 3,000/-	
04	Bhaben Mohan	Rs 15,000/-	
05	Jogen Mohan	Rs 50,000/-	
06	Debeswar Phukon	Rs 2,000/-	
07	Rohman Press	Rs 3,500/-	
08	Pankaj Dutta	Rs 1,000/-	
09	Diganta Mahanta	Rs 20,000/-	
10	Paban Gogoi	Rs 2,000/-	
11	Paban Gohain	Rs 5,000/-	
12	Mayur Borgohain	Rs 25,000/-	
	TOTAL (Contributed Amoutnt in INR)	RS 1,79,500/- (One Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred only)	



Report of the Inter College Youth Festival Programme



(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta)
Principal
Gargaon College
Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

President/Secretary
Alternal Association
Georgeon College

President/Secretary
Alemai Association
Gargaon College



Financial Contribution for the Cultural Programme Bhaona Gargayan

Organized by Gargaon College



ALUMNI ASSOCIATION GARGAON COLLEGE

Gargaon College, which has completed sixty glorious years of existence, has been working not only for the furtherance of academics but also that of culture, sports etc. As part of such initiatives, the college has taken a step towards the preservation and promotion of the rich cultural heritage of Assam by planning to stage 'Harmohan, Gojoketu Upakhyan, Dhritarashtar Digbijoy Aru Trishira Doityo Nidhon' Bhaona under the aegis of the teachers, non-teaching staff and students of the College on 29th January 2023. For the success of the programme and as a well wisher, the alumni were contributes Rs 88,819/-in cash.

Sl No	Name of Alumni	Amount
1	PRIYAMA DEHINGIA PHUKAN	3001
2	DR JITU SAIKIA	2001
3	ANIL TANTI	2701
4	BITUPAL BORGOHAIN	5000
5	DR KABITA PHUKAN	2050
6	POLI KONWAR	2000
7	SUJATA GOALA	2221
8	GAUTOM HAZARIKA	2501
9	SANDEEPA AGARWALL	2001
10	DIGANTA KONWAR	10000
11	DRRINA HANDIQUE	5011
12	DRANJAN KONWAR	5005
13	MOHANANDA TAMULI	5000
14	PRANAB DOWARAH	5055
15	JOGEN MOHAN	5050
16	PARISHMITA KAKOTY	1001
17	PANKAJ DUTTA	1001
18	LOHIT GOGOI	2001
19	BIJU PHUKON	2551
20	DEBASISH GOGOI	3002
21	GOUTAM GOGOI	5050
22	NITYANANDA GOGOI	1501
23	SAURAV HAZARIKA	2001



24	NEKIB ALI	1551
25	MADHU RAJKHOWA	2001
26	SANTUSH SINGH	1500
27	PRONOB BURAGOHAIN	
28	KALYAN JYOTI GOGOI	4000
29	ANSHU KUMARI	500
30	JANARDAN CHETIA	511
31	SANJIB BEY	551
32	MANOKH DUTTA	1500

Total Contribution in Cash Rs 88,819/- only

Report of the Programme



(Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta)
Principal
Gargaon College
Frincipal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

President/Secretary
Alemai Association
Garyaon College
Standargeri - 785 684

President/seasony
Alemai Association
German College
Steamingeri - 785684